
October 08, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 8

Boys

Boys 6 & 7

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):25

Team - EDISON
9:18.5Average Time:

277     1 8:59.31 8:59.31 0:00.0Jake Jeremias
334     2 9:07.13 18:06.42 0:07.8Jay Weber
249     3 9:18.26 27:24.63 0:18.9Graeme Briley
316     7 9:28.013 36:52.64 0:28.7David Shimp
254    12 9:40.225 46:32.85 0:40.9Tom Christenson
283 (15) 9:45.7(40) 56:18.56 0:46.4James Kurinsky
262 (16) 9:48.6(56) 1:06:07.17 0:49.3Ethan Farrell
327 More Than  7 9:56.0 1:16:03.18 0:56.7Braden Triscik
298 More Than  7 10:27.3 1:26:30.49 1:28.0Santiago Mosca
321 More Than  7 10:32.3 1:37:02.710 1:33.0Jack Storms
339 More Than  7 10:32.8 1:47:35.511 1:33.5Everett Zou
270 More Than  7 10:38.8 1:58:14.312 1:39.5Daniel Gonzales-Thomas
248 More Than  7 10:58.2 2:09:12.513 1:58.9Joshua Borrink
282 More Than  7 10:59.2 2:20:11.714 1:59.9Edward Kuan
271 More Than  7 11:04.0 2:31:15.715 2:04.7Gabe Graham
281 More Than  7 11:04.5 2:42:20.216 2:05.2William Klotz
247 More Than  7 11:13.3 2:53:33.517 2:14.0Ian Booton
313 More Than  7 11:14.2 3:04:47.718 2:14.9Andrew Shah
288 More Than  7 11:16.5 3:16:04.219 2:17.2Paris Lin
290 More Than  7 11:22.6 3:27:26.820 2:23.3Tyler Luetkehans
238 More Than  7 11:23.7 3:38:50.521 2:24.4Liam Arnold
243 More Than  7 11:28.7 3:50:19.222 2:29.4Ben Bastianen
306 More Than  7 11:30.2 4:01:49.423 2:30.9Sam Purdue
245 More Than  7 11:41.4 4:13:30.824 2:42.1Noah Benard
255 More Than  7 11:47.0 4:25:17.825 2:47.7Quinn Colquhoun
304 More Than  7 11:52.5 4:37:10.326 2:53.2Timothy Preede
279 More Than  7 12:04.7 4:49:15.027 3:05.4Austin Kirkman
325 More Than  7 12:08.2 5:01:23.228 3:08.9Troy Thalmann
294 More Than  7 12:09.7 5:13:32.929 3:10.4Jack Mathis
337 More Than  7 12:28.4 5:26:01.330 3:29.1Foster Yarbrough
335 More Than  7 12:47.2 5:38:48.531 3:47.9Connor Weck
295 More Than  7 13:21.4 5:52:09.932 4:22.1Justin Miller
312 More Than  7 13:34.2 6:05:44.133 4:34.9Calvin Savitt
296 More Than  7 14:54.3 6:20:38.434 5:55.0Paden Moore
319 More Than  7 15:02.3 6:35:40.735 6:03.0Andrew Smethelis

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):44

Team - HUBBARD
9:32.8Average Time:

964     4 9:20.74 9:20.71 0:00.0Connor Butler
979     6 9:25.810 18:46.52 0:05.1Declan Farmer

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/08/2019 09:38:40
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Team - HUBBARD
9:32.8Average Time:

968    10 9:38.320 28:24.83 0:17.6Braden Clousing
210    11 9:39.131 38:03.94 0:18.4Andrew Moneysmith
222    13 9:40.344 47:44.25 0:19.6Ryan Simmerman
212 (14) 9:41.9(58) 57:26.16 0:21.2Aiden Noel
997 (18) 9:57.3(76) 1:07:23.47 0:36.6Michael Johansen

1000 More Than  7 10:18.7 1:17:42.18 0:58.0Luke Kennedy
956 More Than  7 10:22.6 1:28:04.79 1:01.9Max Barg
211 More Than  7 10:28.7 1:38:33.410 1:08.0Josiah Narayanan
219 More Than  7 10:36.2 1:49:09.611 1:15.5Ben Ruswick
976 More Than  7 10:41.0 1:59:50.612 1:20.3Max Dudick
980 More Than  7 10:44.9 2:10:35.513 1:24.2Brody Faulstich
985 More Than  7 10:46.3 2:21:21.814 1:25.6Noah Giannasi
972 More Than  7 10:50.1 2:32:11.915 1:29.4Atticus Cunningham
992 More Than  7 11:02.9 2:43:14.816 1:42.2Wyatt Henson
958 More Than  7 11:12.6 2:54:27.417 1:51.9Josh Blair
233 More Than  7 11:17.2 3:05:44.618 1:56.5Drew Wielgos
225 More Than  7 11:28.1 3:17:12.719 2:07.4Spencer Swerdon
978 More Than  7 11:29.5 3:28:42.220 2:08.8Billy Economos
988 More Than  7 11:37.2 3:40:19.421 2:16.5Brady Goken
999 More Than  7 11:39.5 3:51:58.922 2:18.8Patrick Kasprzyk
977 More Than  7 11:45.5 4:03:44.423 2:24.8Anthony Economos
214 More Than  7 11:57.2 4:15:41.624 2:36.5Jaxon Parise
962 More Than  7 12:01.2 4:27:42.825 2:40.5Henry Burlage
951 More Than  7 12:35.7 4:40:18.526 3:15.0Ryne Adler
205 More Than  7 12:39.7 4:52:58.227 3:19.0Brody Logan
974 More Than  7 12:41.7 5:05:39.928 3:21.0Joey Disanto
218 More Than  7 13:00.5 5:18:40.429 3:39.8Robert Ruiz
226 More Than  7 13:07.0 5:31:47.430 3:46.3Aiden Tran
994 More Than  7 13:20.4 5:45:07.831 3:59.7Mark Alexander Huerta
203 More Than  7 14:04.2 5:59:12.032 4:43.5Ryan Leurck

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):58

Team - LEMAN
9:40.1Average Time:

948     5 9:21.85 9:21.81 0:00.0Zachariah Williamson
869     8 9:34.213 18:56.02 0:12.4Lucas Gallian
833     9 9:36.722 28:32.73 0:14.9Logan Bryson
946    17 9:49.639 38:22.34 0:27.8Isaac Rodriguez
827    19 9:58.458 48:20.75 0:36.6Sarhat Alhammo
943 (20) 9:59.8(78) 58:20.56 0:38.0Peter O'Brien
936 (21) 10:44.3(99) 1:09:04.87 1:22.5Judah McLean

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 10/08/2019 09:38:41
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949 More Than  7 10:49.5 1:19:54.38 1:27.7Robert Witek
866 More Than  7 11:37.5 1:31:31.89 2:15.7Pierson Foos
935 More Than  7 12:43.2 1:44:15.010 3:21.4Dylan Mason
937 More Than  7 13:24.9 1:57:39.911 4:03.1Asher McNeil
944 More Than  7 13:36.2 2:11:16.112 4:14.4Tyler Petrie

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 3 10/08/2019 09:38:41


